
Epson 
LX-300+II

Epson 
FX-890

Epson 
LX-1170II

Epson 
FX-2190

Epson 
DFX-9000

Epson 
LQ-300+II

Epson 
LQ-630

Epson 
PLQ-20/22

Epson 
LQ-590

Epson 
LQ-2090

Epson 
LQ-2190

Epson LQ-680/ 
680Pro

Epson 
LQ-690

Epson 
DLQ-3500

Quick comparison 

Speed lmmmm llllm lmmmm llllm lllll lmmmm lmmmm llmmm llmmm llmmm lllmm llmmm llmmm llllm

Print volumes / durability lmmmm llllm lmmmm llllm lllll lmmmm lmmmm lllmm lllmm llllm llllm lllmm lllmm lllll

Footprint lmmmm llmmm llmmm llllm lllll lmmmm lmmmm llmmm llmmm llllm lllll llllm llllm lllll

Quieter printing lmmmm lllmm lmmmm lllmm llllm lmmmm llllm llllm lmmmm llmmm lllmm lllmm lllmm lllll

Flatbed printer flatbed flatbed flatbed flatbed flatbed

Platen gap adjustment manual manual manual manual automatic* manual manual automatic manual manual manual
manual (LQ-680)

automatic* 
 (LQ-680 Pro) 

manual automatic*

Multi copy capability 1+4 parts 1+5 parts 1+4 parts 1+5 parts 1+9 parts 1+3 parts 1+4 parts 1+6 parts 1+4 parts 1+4 parts 1+5 parts 1+5 parts 1+6 parts 1+7 parts

Paper feeds    Continuous rear rear rear rear rear rear rear rear rear rear rear rear rear

bottom bottom bottom bottom bottom (front) bottom bottom bottom bottom

front front front front front

                       Cut sheet top top top top top front front top top front front front front

front (optional) front (optional) front front rear

Print width 80 columns,  
8"

80 columns,  
8"

136 columns,  
13.6"

136 columns,  
13.6"

136 columns,  
13.6"

80 columns,  
8"

80 columns,  
8"

94 columns
8"

80 columns,  
8"

136 columns,  
13.6"

136 columns,  
13.6"

106 columns, 
10.6"

106 columns,  
10.6"

136 columns,  
13.6"

Colour printing optional optional standard

front

bottom

top

rear

lmmmm = low        lllll = high
* DFX-9000, LQ-680Pro, PLQ-22 and DLQ-3500 have automatic platen gap adjustment to ensure optimum settings when changing between different media types  
with the minimum of user intervention. Automatic platen gap adjustment also allows printing on forms with varying thickness, such as multipart courier forms that also include a label.

EPSON DOT MATRIX PRINTER SELECTOR

PRINT quALITy

PAPER SIzE

9 pin – speed is more important than print quality 24 pin – print quality is as important as speed

PAPER SIzE

PRINT vOLuME PRINT vOLuME PRINT vOLuME fLATbED

fLATbED

≤ A4 ≤ A4≤ A3/A4 landscape ≤ A3/A4 landscape

Low No yes

A4 landscape
Low

No yes

High

A3

Low HighHigh

Paper feed



EPSON DOT MATRIX PRINTER COMPARISON
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Epson
LX-300+II

C11C640041 (220 V)
C11C640051 (240 V) 80 Office application

Front desk

High speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

300
225
56

337
270
67

Low 1+4 366x275x159 USB, parallel, serial ESC/P
IBM 2380+ l l l m 50 sheet 1 year replacement or repair 

optional extension to 3 years

Epson
LX-1170II

C11C641001 (220 V) 
C11C641002 (240 V) 136

Listing
Accounting
Invoicing

High speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

300
225
56

337
270
67

Low 1+4 546x275x163 USB, parallel, serial ESC/P 
IBM 2381+ l l l m 50 sheet 1 year replacement or repair 

optional extension to 3 years

Epson
fX-890

C11C524025 (220 V) 
C11C524026 (240 V) 80

Listing
Accounting
Invoicing

Ultra high speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

566
419

104.6

680
503

125.9
Medium 1+5 414x350x167.5 USB, parallel, 

optional: network, serial
ESC/P

IBM PPDS l l l m
50 + 150 
sheet *1

1 year replacement or repair 
optional extension to 3 years

Epson
fX-2190

C11C526022 (220 V)
C11C526023 (240 V) 136

Listing
Accounting
Invoicing

Ultra high speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

566
419

104.6

680
503

125.9
Medium 1+5 589x350x167.5

USB, parallel,  
optional: network,  

serial

ESC/P
IBM PPDS l l l m

50 + 150 
sheet *1

1 year replacement or repair 
optional extension to 3 years

Epson
DfX-9000

C11C605011BZ (220 V)
C11C605011DA (240 V) 136 High speed high volume printing

High speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

1550
1320
330

1450
1320
330

High 1+9 700x378x363 USB, parallel, serial,
optional: network

ESC/P
IBM PPDS l m

1 year on-site 
optional extension to 3 years

24
-p

in

Epson
Lq-300+II

C11C638001 (220 V)
C11C638002 (240 V) 80 Office application

Front desk

High speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

300
225
75

n/a
270
90

Low 1+3 366x275x159 USB, parallel, serial ESC/P2
IBM 2390+ l l l m 50 sheet 1 year replacement or repair 

optional extension to 3 years

Epson
Lq-590

C11C558022 (220 V)
C11C558022A1 (240 V) 80 Office application

Listing

High speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

440
330
110

529
396
132

Medium 1+4 473.5x374.5 
x171.5

USB, parallel,
optional: network, serial

ESC/P2
IBM PPDS l l l m

50 + 150 
sheet *1

1 year replacement or repair 
optional extension to 3 years

Epson
Lq-630

C11C480019 (220 V)
C11C480019A1 (240 V) 80 Office application

Flat bed printing

High speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

300
225
79

360
270
94

Low 1+4 386x306x185 USB, parallel ESC/P2
IBM PPDS l l

1 year replacement or repair 
optional extension to 3 years

Epson
Lq-680/ 

Lq-680Pro

C11C376025 (220 V)
C11C376026 (240 V)
C11C376125 (220 V)

C11C376125A1 (240 V)

106
Flat bed printing

(LQ-680Pro: paper with  
varying thickness)

High speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

413
310
103

n/a
372
124

Medium 1+5 497x387x230
Parallel,

optional: network, 
serial

ESC/P2
IBM 2390+ l l m

50 + 150 
sheet *2

1 year replacement or repair 
optional extension to 3 years

Epson
Lq-690

C11CA13041 (220 V)
C11CA13051 (240 V) 106 Office application 

Flat bed application

High speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

440
330
110

529
396
132

Medium 1+6 480x370x210 USB, parallel ESC/P2
IBM PPDS l l m

1 year replacement or repair 
optional extension to 3 years

Epson
Lq-2090

C11C559012 (220 V)
C11C559012A1 (240 V) 136

Listing
Accounting
Invoicing

High speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

440
330
110

529
396
132

Medium 1+4 612.5x374.5 
x171.5

USB, parallel,
optional: network, serial

ESC/P2
IBM PPDS l l l m

50 + 150 
sheet *1

1 year replacement or repair 
optional extension to 3 years

Epson
Lq-2190

C11CA92001 (220V)
C11CA92001A0 (240V) 136 High speed listing

High speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

480
360
120

576
432
144

Medium 1+5 639x402x256 Interface: Parallel  
and USB

ESC/P2
IBM 2391+ l l l m

1 year replacement or repair 
optional extension to 3 years

Epson
DLq-3500

C11C396085 (220 V)
C11C396086 (240 V) 136 High speed listing, Flat bed  

printing, paper with varying thickness 

High speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

550
495
165

n/a
594
198

High 1+7 660x432x276 USB, parallel,
optional: network, serial

ESC/P2
IBM PPDS l l 250 sheet 1 year on-site

optional extension to 3 years

Epson
PLq-20/ 
PLq-20M

PLQ-20:
C11C560171 (220 V) 

C11C560021DA (240 V)
PLQ-20M:

C11C560181 (220 V) 
C11C560031DA (240 V)

94 Passbook, cheques,  
front desk applications

High speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

480
360
120

576
432
144

Medium 1+6 384 x 280 x 203 USB, parallel, serial
ESC/P2

IBM PPDS
PR2, WNI4915

l m
1 year replacement or repair 
optional extension to 3 years

Epson
PLq-22CS/ 
PLq-22CSM

C11CB01201 (220V)
C11CB01101 (220V)
C11CB01001 (220V)

C11CB01201A0 (240V)
C11CB01101A0 (240V)
C11CB01001A0 (240V)

94
Scan and print passbooks,  

cheques,  
ID cards

High speed draft:
Draft:

Quality:

480
360
120

576
432
144

Medium 1+6 384x280x203 USB, parallel, serial
(USB Hub option)

ESC/P2,  
IBM PPDS, 

PR2, WNI4915
l

1 year replacement or repair
optional extension to 3 years

l standard        m optional
*1 Both the 50 sheet and 150 sheet feeders can be fitted at the same time
*2 The 150 sheet feeder must be fitted before the 50 sheet feeder can be fitted

Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of Seiko Epson Corporation or their respective owners.
Product information is subject to change without prior notice.D

ot
 M

at
rix

_O
ve

rv
ie

w
_1

E
N

-I
N

T_
07

10




